
Course details

Course title
ESOL for Life and Work (Pre-entry)

Course code
Q00015065

Course date

Start: 09/05/24
End: 22/07/24

Number of classes
20 sessions

Timetable

Thu 9th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 13th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 16th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 20th May, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 23rd May, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 3rd Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 6th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 10th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 13th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 17th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 20th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 24th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 27th Jun, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 1st Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 4th Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 8th Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 11th Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 15th Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 18th Jul, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 22nd Jul, 13:00 to 15:00



Tutor
Alex Carro

Fee range

Free to £75.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Pembury House Children's Centre (London)
Lansdowne Road
Tottenham
London
N17 9XE

Level of study
E

Course overview

This is English for Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL) course which will be held at a local
friendly venue in London (Haringey) where the course will be taught face to face. This course will
help improve your confidence to start speaking and listening, reading and writing in English ready
for working in the UK. The course aims to aid you to start your journey to learning English and
help to build your confidence when using the language in your day to day lives and out in the
community, as well as helping you to work towards looking for a job here in the UK. This is a pre-
entry course which will have progression opportunities at the end for unaccredited and accredited
courses.

Course description

During the course you will start to learn English again back in the classroom which will help you
better explore and take part in your local community and to help build your employability skills for



work. The fully trained tutors will run the classes face to face at Pembury House Nursery in
Haringey where you can meet other learners and work together to learn the language. The course
will help you to build your confidence when dealing with day to day matters such as looking or
work, attending appointments, your children’s school and out in the community. The course is
designed for learners who know no or very little English already and who need to build their skills
up ready to progress onto accredited courses next year.

Before you can join the course, your English skills will be checked with a short test so that the
tutor can make sure that the class is right for you. This course is for people with very little English.
You do not need any ESOL qualifications to join. Once you have built your English skills up there
will be an opportunity for learners to continue their studies with accredited provision and start to
progress onto qualifications.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/9-may-esol-life-and-work-pre-entry


